iJVERSIGHT.GOV

Oversight.gov Reports (Export)

Thu, 23 May 2024 19:41:53 -0400 EDT

05/28/2020

11/18/2019

08/08/2019

04/28/2017

10/31/2016

04/29/2016

10/30/2015

04/30/2015

10/31/2014

04/30/2014

10/31/2013

04/30/2013

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

National Endowment for the
Humanities

Displaying 1 - 12 of 12

Semiannual Report to Congress - Report No. 62

SARC No. 61: For the Period April 1, 2019 through
September 30, 2019

Limited Audit Report - NEH Grant Award to Virginia Union
University

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period October 1, 2016 through March
31, 2017

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period April 1, 2016 through September
30, 2016

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period October 1, 2015 through March
31, 2016

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period April 1, 2015 through September
30, 2015

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period October 1, 2014 through March
31, 2015

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period April 1, 2014 through September
30, 2014

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period October 1, 2013 through March
31,2014

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period April 1, 2013 through September
30, 2013

Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to
Congress for the Period October 1, 2012 through March
31, 2013

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Audit

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Semiannual Report

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

VA, US

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Agency-Wide

Oversight.gov : https://www.oversight.gov




