

Thu, 23 May 2024 19:41:53 -0400 EDT

Report Date	Agency Reviewed / Investigated	Title	Туре	Location
05/28/2020	National Endowment for the Humanities	Semiannual Report to Congress - Report No. 62	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
11/18/2019	National Endowment for the Humanities	SARC No. 61: For the Period April 1, 2019 through September 30, 2019	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
08/08/2019	National Endowment for the Humanities	Limited Audit Report - NEH Grant Award to Virginia Union University	Audit	VA, US
04/28/2017	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1, 2016 through March 31, 2017	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2016	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period April 1, 2016 through September 30, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/29/2016	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1, 2015 through March 31, 2016	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/30/2015	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period April 1, 2015 through September 30, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2015	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1, 2014 through March 31, 2015	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2014	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period April 1, 2014 through September 30, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2014	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1, 2013 through March 31, 2014	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
10/31/2013	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period April 1, 2013 through September 30, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide
04/30/2013	National Endowment for the Humanities	Office of Inspector General Semiannual Report to Congress for the Period October 1, 2012 through March 31, 2013	Semiannual Report	Agency-Wide

Displaying 1 - 12 of 12